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Line Name Duration Start Date Finish Date
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DURATION OF WORKS

TM SET UP

WEST SIDE OF EGLEY ROAD

ROAD PLANNING 40MM

EAST SIDE OF EGLEY ROAD

40MM AND FULL DEPTH PLANNING

ROAD CBR TESTING

REDUCE DIG FOR FULL DEPTH
ROAD CONSTRUCTION AND BUS
STOP REMOVAL

STONE INFILL

KERB CONSTRUCTION

BUS STOP INSTALLATION

ROAD/PATH SIGNAGE

PEDESTRIAN ISLAND
RECONSTRUCTION

TARMAC BASE/BINDER COURSES

WHITELINING

WEST SIDE OF EGLEY ROAD

REMOVE ROAD TARMAC SURFACE

CBR ROAD TESTING

REDUCE DIG FOR FULL DEPTH
ROAD CONSTRUCTION

STONE INFILL

PEDESTRIAN ISLAND
CONSTRUCTION
ROAD BASE/BINDER AND SURFACE
COURSES

WHITELINING

REMOVAL OF TM

3w 2d

1d

1d

1d

3d

2d

2d

1d

1d

2d

2d

1d

1d

1d

2d

2d

1d

2d

1d

1d

11/08/2025

11/08/2025

11/08/2025

11/08/2025

12/08/2025

14/08/2025

18/08/2025

19/08/2025

20/08/2025

19/08/2025

20/08/2025

22/08/2025

26/08/2025

26/08/2025

26/08/2025

28/08/2025

29/08/2025

01/09/2025

03/09/2025

03/09/2025

03/09/2025

11/08/2025

11/08/2025

11/08/2025

14/08/2025

15/08/2025

19/08/2025

19/08/2025

20/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

26/08/2025

26/08/2025

27/08/2025

29/08/2025

29/08/2025

02/09/2025

03/09/2025

03/09/2025

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


